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Item #Die Cast Buckles

Item # Item Name
Nickel Plated Dog Collar Buckle with roller #998 ST

1 in Nickel Plated Pet Collar Buckle 146z

5/8 in Nickel Plated Pet Collar Buckle 146z

1 in Nickel Plated Dog Collar Buckle 146z

5/8 in Nickel Plated 40z Buckle 40z Buckle
1 in Nickel Plated 40z Buckle 40z Buckle
1in Zinc Die Cast Nickel Plated 150z Buckle ~ 150z Buckle

Size
lin
lin
5/8 in
lin
5/8in
lin
lin

Material

Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast
Zinc Die Cast

Type of Finish Units Per Package

Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated

500
500
2,000
600
2,500
800
600


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

1 % in Zinc Die Cast Nickel Plated 150z Buckle 150z Buckle 11/2in Zinc Die Cast
923Z34N 923z Buckle 3/4in  Zinc Die Cast
BKLIN40ZLOCK 40z Locking Buckle  1lin Zinc Die Cast
CURVBKL34BP 5705z Curved Buckle 3/4in  Zinc Die Cast
923z 923z Buckle 7/8 in  Zinc Die Cast

Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Nickel Plated
Brass Plated

Black Resin

300
2,000
800
800
1,500



